bus-ubi

397015849
578070490
600516614
600592009
601396166
601475740
602007214
602104636
602307325
602808569
602867975
602974664
603085629
603125136
603198017
603201288
603538091
603582326
603589907
604002779
604039962
604062964
604097548
604100567
604100596
604103057
604103057
604103057
604103057
604103057
604109674
604112467
604118140
604118376
604118398
604118622
604119568
604121990
604122085
604122424
604122940
604124874
604126194
604126669
604127007
604127684
604127713
604128149

LE-name

PICATTI BROTHERS, INC.
7-ELEVEN, INC.
STANLEY DEAN RHODES
CONSTANCE COPETAS
GEORGE LAW FIRM, P.C.

CENTURYLINK COMMUNICATIONS, LLC

SODEXO AMERICA, LLC

firm-name

INDUSTRIAL SERVICE & ELECTRIC
7-ELEVEN #26255K

STANLEY RHODES

CONSTANCE C. COPETAS DDS
GEORGE LAW FIRM, L.L.C.
CENTURYLINK COMMUNICATIONS, LLC
SODEXO AVALON NORTH POINTE

COMCAST PHONE OF WASHINGTON, LL. COMCAST PHONE OF WASHINGTON, LLC

X-RAY SUPPORT, INC.
FLOFORM COUNTERTOPS LLC
BUSS MECHANICAL SERVICES, INC.

GVH DISTRIBUTION NORTHWEST, INC.

INLAND CUSTODIAL SERVICES, LLC
LISA GEISS

PQH WIRELESS, INC.

CULP CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
MACKENSIE LIBERMAN
INSTAFRAME RTU INC.

ERIN C MILHEM PSYD PLLC

DARK SKY PRECISION, LLC

X-RAY SUPPORT, INC.
FLOFORM COUNTERTOPS LLC
BUSS MECHANICAL SERVICES INC

GVH/MILLENNIUM DISTRIBUTION NORTHWEST, INC.

INLAND CUSTODIAL SERVICE LLC
VALLEY BOOKKEEPING
RING RING WIRELESS

Phys-addrl

2309 S 3RD AVE

2828 E 30TH AVE

217 W GLASS AVE

520 S COWLEY ST STE 105
1312 N MONROE ST # 263

931 14TH ST STE 1000A

9827 N NEVADA ST

1701 JOHN F KENNEDY BLVD
3102 E TRENT AVE STE 102
22445 76TH AVE S

4473 S HENRY ST

3808 N SULLIVAN RD BLDG 13M
1212 N FANCHER RD

2128 E LACROSSE AVE

2401 W WELLESLEY AVE STE 102

CULP CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, A UTAH CORPORATION 2320 S MAIN ST

ORCA MARKETOLOGY
INSTAFRAME RTU INC
ERIN C MILHEM PSYD PLLC
DARK SKY PRECISION

LITTLE THINKER BUSINESS CONSULTIN! BIG PICTURE BUSINESS CONSULTING

ERIC DUDENHOFER ARNP PLLC
THE LIGHT FACTORY LLC

MID RIVER SKIN CLINIC
THE LIGHT FACTORY LLC

1029 W 11TH AVE

2405 N DICKRD # A

528 E SPOKANE FALLS BLVD B26A
428 E PROVIDENCE AVE

213 E EUCLID AVE

6831 STATE HIGHWAY 291

308 W 37TH AVE

BRUMBAUGH MANAGEMENT GROUP INCSOUTH HILL NUTRITION RECOVERY AND REJUVENATION 4314 S REGAL ST

FAMILY FLOORING SPECIALISTS LLC
CARDPOOL, INC.

CARDPOOL, INC.

CARDPOOL, INC.

CARDPOOL, INC.

CARDPOOL, INC.

REGAL REAL ESTATE, LLC

RP HOTELS, LLC

NATURAL BALANCE MASSAGE BY SAVAI NATURAL BALANCE MASSAGE BY SAVANNAH LLC

SOAK UP THE SUDS, LLC

SWEET GUNS LLC

CHRISTY JANET DAUGHERTY
CURBSIDE CARABINER COFFEE LLC.
KEENKLEEN, LLC

JOHNSON DENTAL , PLLC
DRINKS ON DEMAND, INC.

MIKE FLIGHT PHOTOGRAPHY LLC
BLUE STORM ASSOCIATES, INC.
GSD CHERRIES LLC

ECRU MASSAGE LLC

FAMILY FLOORING SPECIALISTS LLC
CARDPOOL, INC.

CARDPOOL, INC.

CARDPOOL, INC.

CARDPOOL, INC.

CARDPOOL, INC.

REGAL REAL ESTATE LLC

RAMADA HOTEL-SPOKANE NORTH

SOAK UP THE SUDS

SWEET GUNS LLC

DRAGONFLY TAXI

CURBSIDE CARABINER COFFEE
KEENKLEEN

PETERSEN FAMILY DENTISTRY
DRINKS ON DEMAND

MIKE FLIGHT PHOTGRAPHY
PEMDAS TECHNOLOGIES AND INNOVATIONS
GSD CHERRIES

ECRU MASSAGE LLC

PACIFIC TOWING & RECOVERY SERVICE PACIFIC TOWING & RECOVERY SERVICES LLC

SHARP COMMERCE, LLC
AMERICAN ON SITE SERVICES, LLC
FRED S MILLER

SHARP COMMERCE, LLC
AMERICAN ON SITE SERVICES, LLC
FSM PAINTING

3912 E GRACE AVE

10100 N NEWPORT HWY

1616 W NORTHWEST BLVD
3919 N MARKET ST

2507 W WELLESLEY AVE

933 E MISSION AVE

109 N PINES RD

7111 N DIVISION ST

1521 E ILLINOIS AVE STE 111
1528 E 37TH AVE

3903 W LONGFELLOW AVE
12420 E MANSFIELD AVE APT 40
1914 S PROGRESS RD

8508 E BULL PINE LN

123 W FRANCIS AVE STE 104
638 S PERRY ST

6183 MORIAH DR

3113 S SPRING CREEK LANE
718 PLAZA WAY

3028 E ERMINA AVE

4028 E CENTRAL AVE

2711 W DALTON AVE

3808 N SULLIVAN RD BLDG 107
1011 E SHARPSBURG AVE APT 423

Phys-City

UNION GAP
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
DENVER
SPOKANE
PHILADELPHIA
SPOKANE

KENT

BOISE

SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

SALT LAKE CITY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
TUMTUM
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

NINE MILE FALLS
SPOKANE
BREWSTER
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE

Phys-State  Phys-Zip

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
Cco
WA
PA
WA
WA
ID
WA
WA
WA
WA
uT
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

98903
99223
99205
99202
99201
80202
99218
19103
99202
98032
83709
99216
99212
99207
99205
84115
99204
99212
99202
99207
99207
99034
99203
99223
99217
99218
99205
99207
99205
99202
99206
99208
99207
99203
99205
99216
99037
99217
99205
99202
99026
99224
98812
99207
99217
99205
99216
99208



604128188
604128818
604128950
604129025
604129169
604129531
604129643
604130071
604130264
604130812
604130876
604132064
604132176
604132297
604132299
604132429
604132508
604132526
604132705
604132947
604132977
604132981
604132983
604133110
604133352
604133445
604133488
604133733
604133982
604134146
604134753
604134805
604135188
604135321
604135476
604135478
604135514
604135695
604135847
604135967
604136024
604136236
604136350
604136367
604136418
604136427
604136645
604136713
604136861

JAMES L HENDERSON

JIM'S RIDES

ACCOUNTS ON ME FINANCIAL SERVICE! ACCOUNTS ON ME FINANCIAL SERVICES

TYLER JOHNSON

PAUL STOCKTON LLC

GALACTIC DUNGEON STUDIOS, LLC
PORTIER PROPERTIES, LLC

AMPED ELECTRICAL SERVICES, LLC
THAT'S SHARP, LLC

J & K TOWING AND TRANSPORT LLP
PSI LOGISTICS INTERNATIONAL, LLC
JO ANN JUNKINS

LEIGH GERARD HOPKINS

DAWN'S DOG HOUSE L.L.C.

VIRLA NICOLE SPENCER
KATHERINE REBECCA GOSLEE
FABMAX LLC

JOHNSON CONCRETE PUMPING
PLEASANT VIEW CARPENTRY AND RENOVATION
GALACTIC DUNGEON STUDIOS

PORTIER PROPERTIES LLC

AMPED ELECTRICAL SERVICES, LLC
THAT'S SHARP,LLC

J & K TOWING AND TRANSPORT LLP

PSI LOGISTICS INTERNATIONAL, LLC
SKINNER CONSTRUCTION

GREATER SPOKANE HOME INSPECTIONS
DAWN'S DOG HOUSE LLC

MR. BARBER BARBERSHOP

KATHERINE GOSLEE STUDIOS

FABMAX LLC

PHIPPS HEATING & COOLING SERVICES PHIPPS HEATING & COOLING SERVICES LLC

LILAC CITY AUTO REPAIR LLC
FELICIANO LUNA

PACIFIC VENTURES DISTRIBUTION, INC

PHILLIP EUGENE DREES
JACOB WELTON
ALEXANDER WELLS

S&S DEVELOPMENTS INLAND NW LLC

TOTALLY TAN SPOKANE LLC
SPOKANE PUBLIC MARKET
NEED A DETAIL, LLC

WELLFIT SPOKANE, LLC

TRU MOORE

ERICA JEAN DEMATEIS

ROBERT CHAFFIN

CHEREE SAUER ENTERPRISES, LLC
BRYAN SHOOK

EMILY ROBIN MARCH

FUSE ELECTRIC, LLC

CAMEO M TOWNSEND
DENSMORE CONSTRUCTION LLC
JAMES LEWIS ARMSTRONG
JACOB VIREND MCLEAN
MICAELA ALLYSE JOHNSON
COOPER HUTCHINSON ANGELO
MARTIN M ESTACUY MORALES
VENIAMIN V KRAVCHENKO
BRYAN K HALL

THOUGHT SO! LLC

MATTHEW LAWRENCE SYDOW
STEVEN EARL KELLEN

A-1 CONKRETE CUTTING LLC
AARON GLEN JOHNSON

LILAC CITY AUTO REPAIR LLC
LUNA PAINTING COMPANY
PACIFIC VENTURES DIST. INC
RIVER CITY RENTALS

JW SERVICES

ALEX WELLS, WORDSMITH

S&S DEVELOPMENTS INLAND NW LLC
TOTALLY TAN SPOKANE
SPOKANE PUBLIC MARKET

NEED A DETAIL

WELLFIT SPOKANE, LLC
TRUSHINE WINDOW CLEANING
JAZZERCISE

SWEET TREATS

HEARTFELT MAMAS

OM RESTORATIVE

JANE & SCOTT COFFEEHOUSE
FUSE ELECTRIC, LLC

STICKS AND DREAMS: GALLERY AND EMPORIUM
DENSMORE CONSTRUCTION LLC.
ARMSTRONG SCRAP AND RECYCLE
CASCADIA SCREEN PRINTING
MICAELA'S FANCY FACES
COOPER'S LANDSCAPING & MORE
CLEAN MASTER SPOKANE

VENS PHOTOGRAPHY

HALL DOSIMETRY

THOUGHT SO! LLC

FACE 2 FACE

KELPAS

A-1 CONCRETE CUTTING

AARON JOHNSON

39818 N TAMARACK LN

1713 W TIETON AVE

45 LE CLERC RD

2654 S MILLSAP LOOP

7 SOUTH STEVENS ST. SPC
915 E ROCKWOOD BLVD
6514 N VICTOR ST

27408 N RIVER ESTATES DR
3424 W 3RD AVE

9 S. WASHINGTON ST STE 301
2125 W CLEVELAND AVE
602 W DALTON AVE

5141 BRADLEY DEAN WAY
2103 E ILLINOIS AVE

418 3RD AVE APT A

1806 S CUSTER ST

11424 W TAMARAC LN

4504 N NEVADA ST

47245 S KEYES CT

1217 W 17TH AVE

6907 N STEVENS ST

1723 W.CARLISLE

3323 E 55TH AVE APT 319
4022 N GARRY RD

11821 E EMPIRE AVE

110 N HOWARD ST

20318 E6TH LN

5204 E BROADWAY AVE STE B
18121 N ATLANTIC RD
13411 S BLUEGROUSE LN
5313 N REGAL ST

3013 N MARTIN ST

3410 E GLASS AVE

2921 W SUNSET BLVD
10640 N GOVERNMENT WAY
903 1/2 W GARLAND AVE
8009 E GUNNING DR

3211 E MARIE CT

1605 N RIVER RIDGE BLVD APT 11-201

8821 N HILL N DALE ST APT 73
532 E HENKLE STREET

7808 N MORTON ST APT 760
2428 E 37TH AVE

315 W 9TH AVE STE 100

2216 W DEAN AVE

2407 W DEAN AVE

10230 N SEMINOLE DR

1114 N SKIPWORTH RD

3515 E 9TH AVE

DEER PARK
SPOKANE
OLDTOWN

POST FALLS
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
CHATTAROY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

DEER PARK
SPOKANE
LEWISTON
SPOKANE

NINE MILE FALLS
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

OTIS ORCHARDS
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
COLBERT
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
HAYDEN LAKE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
TEKOA
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99006
99208
83822
83854
99201
99203
99208
99003
99224
99201
99205
99205
99006
99207
83501
99223
99026
99207
99224
99203
99208
99205
99223
99027
99206
99201
99016
99212
99005
99224
99217
99207
99217
99224
83835
99205
99212
99223
99224
99218
99033
99208
99223
99204
99201
99201
99208
99206
99202



604137005
604137613
604137614
604137621
604138006
604138012
604138033
604139301
604139321
604139516
604139538

THOMAS CARL DETILLION
ANDREW REID BACKLUND
ZACKARY CHANCE THURMAN
LISA JAMESON

CYRUS KELLY

PYRUVATE PRODUCTS LLC
CRICKETT RENEE MADDOX
JAMES LLOYD FISHER
RONALD ALAN HOWARD
ERIC FRANK PANZA

STEVEN ARTHUR REYNOLDS

CENTRAL LAWN CARE

BACKLUND METAL WORKS

ZACKARY C THURMAN

1309 W 19TH AVE
412 N HELENA ST
3708 E 26TH AVE

CIVIL OPERATION, RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT SUPPOR 4924 N WALL ST

KELLY'S CLEANERS
KNIPPRATH CELLARS

MADDOX DELEGATION SERVICES

CRAZY J'S GLASSWORKS
LIAHONA LIMOUSINE

TOTAL TRANSFORMATION
ICE SCREAM 4 ICE CREAM

2811 E HOUGHTON AVE

5634 E COMMERCE AVE

4121 HESSELTINE RD

2203 E PACIFIC AVE

5000 S PALOUSE HWY APT 102
2220 W HOUSTON AVE BSMT
6702 N POST

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
VALLEY

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99203
99202
99223
99205
99217
99212
99181
99202
99223
99208
99208












